FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE BY-LAWS
OF THE
COUNCIL OF CO-OWNERS OF KEENE MILL WOODS CONDOMINIUM
Real Property Code ("RPC") Numbers Appended as Exhibit B
Page 1 of 14
The COUNCIL OF CO-OWNERS OF KEENE MILL WOODS CONDOMINIUM
("Keene Mill Woods Condominium") makes this FIRST AMENDMENT to its By-Laws
("By-Laws") as of this 23rd day of January, 2017.

119 6416 Fenestra Court 92 0784 14 0092
120 6414 Fenestra Court 93 0784 14 0093
121 6412 Fenestra Court 94 0784 14 0094
122 6410 Fenestra Court 95 0784 14 0095
123 6408 Fenestra Court 96 0784 14 0096
124 6406 Fenestra Court 97 0784 14 0097
125 6404 Fenestra Court 98 0784 14 0098
126 6402 Fenestra Court 99 0784 14 0099
127 6368 Fenestra Court 100 0784 14 0100
128 6366 Fenestra Court 101 0784 14 0101
129 6364 Fenestra Court 102 0784 14 0102
130 6362 Fenestra Court 103 0784 14 0103
131 6360 Fenestra Court 104 0784 14 0104
132 6358 Fenestra Court 105 0784 14 0105
133 6425 Fenestra Court 106A 0784 14 0106A
134 6417 Fenestra Court 106B 0784 140106B
135 6415 Fenestra Court 106C 0784 14 0106C
136 6423 Fenestra Court 107A 0784 14 0107A
137 6413 Fenestra Court 107B 0784 140107B
138 6411 Fenestra Court 107C 0784 140107C
139 6421 Fenestra Court 108A 0784 140108A
140 6409 Fenestra Court 108B 0784 140108B
141 6407 Fenestra Court 108C 0784 14 0108C
142 6419 Fenestra Court 109A 0784 14 0109A
143 6405 Fenestra Court 109B 0784 14 0109B
144 6403 Fenestra Court 109C 0784 14 0109C
145 6401 Fenestra Court 110A 0784 140110A
146 6395 Fenestra Court 110B 0784 140110B
147 6393 Fenestra Court 110C 0784 14 0110C
148 6399 Fenestra Court 111A 0784140111A
149 6391 Fenestra Court 111B 0784 140111B
150 6389 Fenestra Court 111C 0784140111C
151 6397 Fenestra Court 112A 0784 140112A
152 6387 Fenestra Court 112B 0784 14 0112B
Page 10 of 14
153 6385 Fenestra Court 112C 0784 14 0112C
154 6383 Fenestra Court 113 0784 14 0113
155 6381 Fenestra Court 114A 0784 14 0114A
156 6371 Fenestra Court 114B 0784 140114B
157 6369 Fenestra Court 114C 0784 140114C
158 6379 Fenestra Court 115A 0784 14 0115A
159 6367 Fenestra Court 115B 0784 140115B
160 6365 Fenestra Court 115C 0784 14 0115C
161 6377 Fenestra Court 116A 0784 14 0116A
162 6363 Fenestra Court 116B 0784 14 0116B
163 6361 Fenestra Court 116C 0784 140116C
164 6375 Fenestra Court 117A 0784 140117A
165 6359 Fenestra Court 117B 0784 140117B
166 6357 Fenestra Court 117C 0784 14 0117C
167 6373 Fenestra Court 118A 0784 14 0118A
168 6355 Fenestra Court 118B 0784 140118B
169 6353 Fenestra Court 118C 0784 140118C
170 6351 Fenestra Court 119 0784 14 0119
171 6349 Fenestra Court 120 0784 14 0120
172 6347 Fenestra Court 121 0784 14 0121
173 6345 Fenestra Court 122 0784 14 0122
174 6343 Fenestra Court 123 0784 14 0123
175 6341 Fenestra Court 124 0784 14 0124
176 6339 Fenestra Court 125 0784 14 0125
177 6337 Fenestra Court 126 0784 14 0126
178 6354 Fenestra Court 127A 0784 140127A
179 6348 Fenestra Court 127B 0784 140127B
180 6346 Fenestra Court 127C 0784 140127C
181 6352 Fenestra Court 128A 0784 140128A
182 6344 Fenestra Court 128B 0784 14 0128B
183 6342 Fenestra Court 128C 0784 14 0128C
184 6350 Fenestra Court 129A 0784 140129A
185 6340 Fenestra Court 129B 0784 140129B
186 6338 Fenestra Court 129C 0784 14 0129C
187 6335 Fenestra Court 130 0784 14 0130
188 6333 Fenestra Court 131 0784 14 0131
189 6331 Fenestra Court 132 0784 14 0132
190 6329 Fenestra Court 133 0784 14 0133
191 6327 Fenestra Court 134 0784 14 0134
Page 11 of 14
192 6325 Fenestra Court 135 0784 14 0135
193 6323 Fenestra Court 136A 0784 140136A
194 6315 Fenestra Court 136B 0784 140136B
195 6313 Fenestra Court 136C 0784 140136C
196 6321 Fenestra Court 137A 0784 14 0137A
197 6311 Fenestra Court 137B 0784 14 0137B
198 6309 Fenestra Court 137C 0784 140137C
199 6319 Fenestra Court 138A 0784 140138A
200 6307 Fenestra Court 138B 0784 140138B
201 6305 Fenestra Court 138C 0784 140138C
202 6317 Fenestra Court 139A 0784 14 0139A
203 6303 Fenestra Court 139B 0784 140139B
204 6301 Fenestra Court 139C 0784 14 0139C
205 9158 Sprucewood Road 140A 0784 14 0140A
206 6324 Fenestra Court 140B 0784 140140B
207 6326 Fenestra Court 140C 0784 14 0140C
208 9156 Sprucewood Road 141A 0784 14 0141A
209 6328 Fenestra Court 141B 0784 14 0141B
210 6330 Fenestra Court 141C 0784 140141C
211 9154 Sprucewood Road 142A 0784 140142A
212 6332 Fenestra Court 142B 0784 14 0142B
213 6334 Fenestra Court 142C 0784 140142C
214 9153 Sprucewood Road 143A 0784 140143A
215 9141 Sprucewood Road 143B 0784 14 0143B
216 9143 Sprucewood Road 143C 0784 14 0143C
217 9155 Sprucewood Road 144A 0784 14 0144A
218 9145 Sprucewood Road 144B 0784 140144B
219 9147 Sprucewood Road 144C 0784 140144C
220 9157 Sprucewood Road 145A 0784 14 0145A
221 9149 Sprucewood Road 145B 0784 14 0145B
222 9151 Sprucewood Road 145C 0784 14 0145C